Winnebago School District
2023-2024 School Calendar
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. School Closed/ Holidays Teacher Institute Day (no school for students)
. Parent Teacher Conferences/ First and Last Days of School
Early Dismissals Early Dismissal
. PLC Meetings Emergency Days

Late Starts
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2023-24 Calendar Highlight
Teacher Institute Days - August 21 & 22, 2023

First Day of Student Attendance — Wed, August 24, 2023
** Student dismissal @ 1:00 pm

No School - Labor Day Holiday - Mon, September 4, 2023
Teacher Institute Day — Fri, October 6, 2023
No School — Columbus Day Holiday — Mon, October 9, 2023
Parent Teacher Conferences - Grades K-12 - Wed, November 1 & Thurs, November 2, 2023
** Student dismissal @ 1:00 pm
**Each Building Leadership Team will determine a conference schedule starting no earlier
than 1:30 pm and ending no later than 7:00 pm each night. The schedule must include a
minimum of a 30 minute dinner break and exactly 4.5 hours of conferences each night.
Options include:
e Conferences from 1:30 — 7:00 pm with a 60 minute dinner break
e Conferences from 1:30 — 6:30 pm with a 30 minute dinner break
e Conferences from 2:00 — 7:00 pm with a 30 minute dinner break

No School — Fri, November 3, 2023
No School - Thanksgiving Holiday - Wed, November 22 - Fri, November 24, 2023

Early Release Day — Fri, December 22, 2023
** Student dismissal @ 1:00

No School — Winter Break — Mon, December 25, 2023 — Tues, January 2, 2024
Teacher Institute Day — Wed, January 3, 2024

No School — Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday — Mon, January 15, 2024

No School — Presidents’ Day Holiday — Mon, February 19, 2024

No School — Spring Break — Mon, March 25 — Mon, April 1, 2024

Last Day of Student & Teacher Attendance — Fri, May 24, 2024

** Student dismissal @ 11:00 am

**All staff reception in cafetorium to recognize retirements and employment longevity.
No School — Memorial Day Holiday — Mon, May 27, 2024 — if school year is extended

Emergency Days - Tues, May 28 — Mon, June 3, 2024 - TBD if deemed necessary
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